	Увод у проучавање књижевности
	МАРТОВСКИ РОК
~ ЗАВРШНИ ДЕО ИСПИТА ~
22. 3. 2022.

	#
	Предшколски васпитачи IV година ~ДОШКОЛОВАЊЕ~
	индекс
	Колоквијум 1
	Колоквијум 2
	ИСПИТ оцена
	ИСПИТ освојено
	УКУПНО ПОЕНА
	ОЦЕНА

	
	
	
	Број поена 
	Освојено 
	Број поена 
	Освојено 
	
	
	
	

	1
	ЂОРОВИЋ МАРИЈА
	2019/309-В
	21
	17,48
	23
	19,16
	22
	18,37
	55
	6



